w

© © N o A

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager

Operations & Maintenance
Mgr

Human Resources / Risk Mgr
Secretary to the Board
Engineering Tech Supervisor
Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Operator
Controller

Canal Operator IV

Meter Technician

Canal Operator IV
Equipment Operator
Canal Operator IV
Equipment Operator
Pesticide Applicator Il
Lead Mechanic
Maintenance Worker I
Lead Pesticide Applicator
Welder

Accounting Technician Il
Canal Operator llI

Canal Operator IV

Canal Operator IV
Maintenance Worker IV
Canal Operator |

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held Special District

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Department

Administration
Administration

Operations

Administration
Administration
Engineering
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Finance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Finance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations

Maintenance

Total Wages

$241,539
$202,455
$118,069

$92,062
$82,182
$81,325
$78,874
$78,746
$73,717
$73,331
$72,124
$67,177
$65,399
$64,437
$64,283
$63,064
$60,710
$60,537
$57,694
$56,775
$56,363
$53,994
$53,216
$50,625
$50,220
$48,595
$43,154
$42,921

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$47,902
$19,118
$37,479

$15,400
$26,444

$8,416
$30,963

$8,115
$18,513
$25,505
$32,602
$26,087
$11,864
$19,313
$17,057
$19,138
$16,121
$16,599
$24,136
$31,385
$24,021
$23,884
$23,796
$23,632
$23,637
$23,364
$22,901
$24,721



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Engineering Technician |
Engineering Technician |

Maintenance Supervisor

Coordinator/Irrigation Services

Equipment Mechanic |
Canal Operator |
Maintenance Supervisor
Canal Operator |

Canal Operator |

Storekeeper/Utility Worker

Pesticide Applicator |
Canal Operator |
Canal Operator |
Canal Operator |
Canal Operator IV
Canal Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician |
System Analyst

Canal Operator |
Controller

Canal Operator |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Accounting Technician |
Maintenance Worker |
Canal Operator |
Office Technician |
Maintenance Worker |
Board of Director
Canal Operator I

Board of Director

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Engineering
Engineering
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Finance
Engineering
Operations
Finance
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Finance
Maintenance
Operations
Finance
Maintenance
Directors
Operations

Directors

$42,139
$41,555
$41,380
$41,263
$41,175
$40,922
$40,579
$40,489
$37,325
$37,283
$37,174
$37,151
$37,049
$36,928
$33,638
$33,129
$32,971
$32,058
$31,468
$30,235
$28,590
$25,441
$23,774
$20,846
$20,551
$20,463
$18,831
$13,391

$9,737

$4,920

$4,545

$3,925

$13,906
$10,480
$13,416
$30,146
$11,235
$14,453
$9,974
$14,858
$24,230
$952
$1,402
$30,758
$22,140
$22,423
$9,539
$29,352
$26,316
$7,568
$7,318
$11,452
$5,018
$4,897
$4,391
$11,128
$5,726
$4,897
$8,725
$6,959
$4,769
$20,940
$7,440
$20,124



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Board of Director
Board of Director
Maintenance Worker |
Canal Operator |
Board of Director

Office Technician |

Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District
Madera Irrigation District

Madera Irrigation District

Directors
Directors
Maintenance
Operations
Directors

Finance

$2,385
$1,895
$1,629
$1,394
$1,380

$655

$1,038
$19,077
$0

$0

$0
$1,059



