	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$241,539	\$47,902
2.	Assistant General Manager		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$202,455	\$19,118
3.	Operations & Maintenance Mgr		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$118,069	\$37,479
4.	Human Resources / Risk Mgr		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$92,062	\$15,400
5.	Secretary to the Board		Madera Irrigation District	Administration	\$82,182	\$26,444
6.	Engineering Tech Supervisor		Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$81,325	\$8,416
7.	Operations Supervisor		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$78,874	\$30,963
8.	Maintenance Supervisor		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$78,746	\$8,115
9.	Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$73,717	\$18,513
10.	Controller		Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$73,331	\$25,505
11.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$72,124	\$32,602
12.	Meter Technician		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$67,177	\$26,087
13.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$65,399	\$11,864
14.	Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$64,437	\$19,313
15.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$64,283	\$17,057
16.	Equipment Operator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$63,064	\$19,138
17.	Pesticide Applicator II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$60,710	\$16,121
18.	Lead Mechanic		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$60,537	\$16,599
19.	Maintenance Worker III		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$57,694	\$24,136
20.	Lead Pesticide Applicator		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$56,775	\$31,385
21.	Welder		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$56,363	\$24,021
22.	Accounting Technician II		Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$53,994	\$23,884
23.	Canal Operator III		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$53,216	\$23,796
24.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$50,625	\$23,632
25.	Canal Operator IV		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$50,220	\$23,637
26.	Maintenance Worker IV		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$48,595	\$23,364
27.	Canal Operator I		Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$43,154	\$22,901
28.	Maintenance Worker II		Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$42,921	\$24,721

29.	Engineering Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$42,139	\$13,906
30.	Engineering Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$41,555	\$10,480
31.	Maintenance Supervisor	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$41,380	\$13,416
32.	Coordinator/Irrigation Services	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$41,263	\$30,146
33.	Equipment Mechanic I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$41,175	\$11,235
34.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$40,922	\$14,453
35.	Maintenance Supervisor	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$40,579	\$9,974
36.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$40,489	\$14,858
37.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$37,325	\$24,230
38.	Storekeeper/Utility Worker	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$37,283	\$952
39.	Pesticide Applicator I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$37,174	\$1,402
40.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$37,151	\$30,758
41.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$37,049	\$22,140
42.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$36,928	\$22,423
43.	Canal Operator IV	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$33,638	\$9,539
44.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$33,129	\$29,352
45.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$32,971	\$26,316
46.	Accounting Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$32,058	\$7,568
47.	System Analyst	Madera Irrigation District	Engineering	\$31,468	\$7,318
48.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$30,235	\$11,452
49.	Controller	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$28,590	\$5,018
50.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$25,441	\$4,897
51.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$23,774	\$4,391
52.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,846	\$11,128
53.	Accounting Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$20,551	\$5,726
54.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,463	\$4,897
55.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$18,831	\$8,725
56.	Office Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$13,391	\$6,959
57.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$9,737	\$4,769
58.	Board of Director	Madera Irrigation District	Directors	\$4,920	\$20,940
59.	Canal Operator II	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$4,545	\$7,440
60.	Board of Director	Madera Irrigation District	Directors	\$3,925	\$20,124

61.	Board of Director	Madera Irrigation District	Directors	\$2,385	\$1,038
62.	Board of Director	Madera Irrigation District	Directors	\$1,895	\$19,077
63.	Maintenance Worker I	Madera Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$1,629	\$0
64.	Canal Operator I	Madera Irrigation District	Operations	\$1,394	\$0
65.	Board of Director	Madera Irrigation District	Directors	\$1,380	\$0
66.	Office Technician I	Madera Irrigation District	Finance	\$655	\$1,059